.:écctive halton

Dear Customers,

We hope you are enjoying your Membership and are feeling the benefits that regular

exercise can bring. As part of a review of our centre’s fees and charges there will be price

increases as of February 2025 please see the below.

Brookvale Recreation Centres current fee’s and charge will remain in place until 31st March

and from April 1st will convert onto the below.

Swimming lessons

Child Swim Lesson - 30 min membership
Child Swim Lesson - 60 min membership
Crash Course - 30 min (5 day)

Certificate and badge (additional)

Sport Works membership

Adult swimming lessons (Block of 12)
Private lesson 121

Private lesson 221

2024
£26.50
£32.50
£29.70
£2.50
£34.30
£79.50
£20.00
£25.00

NEW / 2025

£28.50
£37.00
£32.00
£2.75

£37.00
£86.00
£22.00
£27.50

You do not need to do anything, as your current membership will continue as normal at the

new monthly fee, on a month by month basis.

If you have any further questions please do not hesitate to contact Kingsway Leisure Centre

on 0151 495 2200 or Brookvale Recreation Centre on 01928 712051

Yours sincevely,

Active Halton Team - Leisuve Centves
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Dear Customers,

We hope you are enjoying your Membership and are feeling the benefits that regular
exercise can bring. As part of a review of our centre’s fees and charges there will be price
increases as of February 2025 please see the below.

Brookvale Recreation Centres current fee’s and charge will remain in place until 31st March
and from April 1st will convert onto the below.

Swimming 2024 2025
Adult (Halton LC incs Steam/Sauna) 5.30 5.80
Adult (BRC) 4.90 5.30
Junior 3.00 3.20
Under 8s swim - 1.00
Halton Leisure Card (HLC) 3.40 3.70
Family Swim (2 x adults & 2 x juniors) 12.00 13.00
Splash and Play (NEW) 5.3v0 5.80
Aqua babes 6.00 6.50
Runcorn cycle club swim 3.40 3.70

You do not need to do anything, as your current membership will continue as normal at the
new monthly fee, on a month by month basis.

If you have any further questions please do not hesitate to contact Kingsway Leisure Centre
on 0151 495 2200 or Brookvale Recreation Centre on 01928 712051

YQours sincerely,

Active Halton Team - Leisuve Contves
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Dear Customers,

We hope you are enjoying your Membership and are feeling the benefits that regular
exercise can bring. As part of a review of our centre’s fees and charges there will be price
increases as of February 2025 please see the below.

Brookvale Recreation Centres current fee’s and charge will remain in place until 31st March
and from April 1st will convert onto the below.

Activities 2024 2025
Men's 50+ Badminton (Club hire price) 4.80 9.30
Badminton club hire (per court, 55 mins) 8.50 9.30
Badminton court hire (per court, 55 mins) - Off Peak (9am-4pm Mon-Fri) New 9.30
Badminton court hire (per court. 55 mins) (Adults up to 4 players only) 13.50 14.00
Badminton court hire (per court, 55 mins) (Junior up to 4 players only) 10.00
Badminton court hire (per court, 55 mins) (x 2 Adult, x 2 Junior only) 12.00
Badminton court hire (per court, 55 mins) (Junior up to 4 players only) New 10.00
Badminton court hire (per court, 55 mins) (Junior up to 4 players only) New 10.00
Table Tennis court hire (per court. 55 mins) (Adults up to 4 players only) New 14.00
Table Tennis court hire - Off Peak (9am-4pm Mon-Fri) New 9.30
Squash Adult (40 min court hire) 4.75 10.50
Squash Junior (40 min court hire) 2.40 6.00
Back to Netball (Half Hall) - No admission cost 4.00 30.00
Walking netball (Half Hall) - No admission cost 2.80 30.00
Walking football (Half Hall) - No admission cost 2.80 30.00
Bowls - room hire - 58.00 £45 per hour
(No entry fee and just provide a hall hire price with a 25% club discount).
Casual Gym/Aerobics classes 5.95 6.50
Half Hall Booking HLC (55 mins) New 30.00
Full Hall Booking HLC (55mins) New 60.00
Half Hall Booking HLC Junior sports activities (55 mins) New 25.00
Full Hall Booking HLC Junior sports activities (55 mins) New 55.00

You do not need to do anything, as your current membership will continue as normal at the
new monthly fee, on a month by month basis.

If you have any further questions please do not hesitate to contact Kingsway Leisure Centre
on 0151 495 2200 or Brookvale Recreation Centre on 01928 712051
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